Rank

PAC Table 5c

Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Contributions to Candidates and Other Committees

ID#
C00341396
C00250399
C00003558
C00280222
C00292946
C00344234
C00307405
C00301366
C00271338
C00305805
C00296640
C00336644
C00342980
C00302588
C00300483
C00147975
C00328468
C00305318
C00342048
C00095059
C00319772
C00330464
C00244426
C00331579
C00269407
C00345629
C00314641
C00315275
C00337840
C00331827
C00344648
C00355271
C00001727
C00299701
C00009704
C00330118
C00340158
C00349233
C00221861
C00305797
C00327171
C00325357
C00325993
C00269779
C00117721
C00344788
C00139659
C00233353
C00213173
C00218891

January 1, 1999 - December 31, 2000

Committee
MOVEON.ORG

AMERICANS FOR FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC
NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)

PAC TO THE FUTURE

KEEP OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (KOMPAC)

MAJORITY LEADER'S FUND

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

AMERICAN SUCCESS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)
NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

KIDSPAC

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PAC FOR A CHANGE

L APAC

NEW DEMOCRAT NETWORK

BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SHAW PITTMAN

DISTRICT 20 FLORIDA FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FUTURE LEADERS PAC

SANDHILLS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

LEADERSHIP PAC 2000

RE-ELECT FRESHMAN OF THE REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (REFORM PAC)
EVERGREEN FUND

NORTHERN LIGHTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

FEDERAL VICTORY FUND

BUSINESS INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

MCDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY PAC (MW&E PAC)

CONSERVATIVE VICTORY FUND

TACO POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FUND FOR A FREE MARKET AMERICA

NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICAN RENEWAL PAC

FIGHT-PAC

AMERICAN NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PIONEER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

LONE STAR FUND

CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE (FKA) 96TH CLUB CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
AMERICANS FOR RESPONSIBLE LEADERSHIP

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS

PROFESSIONALS IN ADVERTISING POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PRESTON GATES ELLIS & ROUVELAS MEEDS LLP PAC

POWELL, GOLDSTEIN, FRAZER & MURPHY LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Amount
$2,127,474
$1,076,000
$1,069,500

$933,944
$904,898
$874,800
$792,539
$779,409
$583,000
$551,808
$544,873
$536,049
$515,865
$495,000
$480,961
$433,500
$412,125
$411,000
$394,137
$371,000
$314,869
$302,571
$290,400
$268,500
$260,000
$252,550
$248,831
$244,250
$244,058
$242,087
$231,327
$220,500
$216,035
$210,012
$209,637
$209,000
$205,000
$203,500
$203,363
$198,500
$198,083
$195,635
$190,000
$186,250
$186,000
$182,370
$182,012
$179,635
$178,053
$177,500



